
Zeitplan         
EWU-Turnier: C Grabau 
Veranstaltungstag: Samstag, 16.07.2016 
 Begin Prüfung Prüfungsbezeichnung Dauer Ende Starts  

 08:00                     Öffnung Meldestelle 

 09:00 LK 4/5 B SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:15 09:15 4 
 09:15 LK 4/5 A SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:25 09:40 7 
 09:40 LK 3 SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:35 10:15 11 
 10:15 LK 4/5 B TH Trail 00:30 10:45 7 
 10:45 LK 4/5 A TH Trail 00:30 11:15 8 
 11:15 LK 2A WPL Western Pleasure 00:20 11:35 8 
 11:35 FZ Führzügelklasse 00:15 11:50 6 
 11:50 LK 1/2 H&DTH Horse & Dog Trail 00:20 12:10 4 
 12:10 WT Trail Walk Trot Trail 00:15 12:25 4 
 12:25 Pause Mittagspause 00:45 13:10 
 13:10 LK 3A TH Trail 00:45 13:55 15 
 13:55 LK 3B TH Trail 00:20 14:15 4 
 14:15 LK 3B WPL Western Pleasure 00:15 14:30 4 
 14:30 LK 3A WPL Western Pleasure 00:20 14:50 15 
 14:50 LK 1A WPL Western Pleasure 00:20 15:10 11 
 15:10 WT Horsemanship Walk Trot Horsemanship 00:15 15:25 4 
 15:25 LK 4 RN Reining 00:30 15:55 5 
 15:55 LK 1/2 A sen  Senior Superhorse 00:25  4 
 SUHO 
anschl. LK 2A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:25  10 
anschl. LK 1A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:20  7 
 anschl. LK 3 WHS Western Horsemanship 00:40  18 
anschl. LK 2A RR Ranch Riding 00:25  9 
 anschl. LK 1A RR Ranch Riding 00:25  9 
 
 
Veranstaltungstag: Sonntag, 17.07.2016 
 Begin Prüfung Prüfungsbezeichnung Dauer Ende Starts  

 7:30                      Öffnung Meldestelle 

 08:30 LK 1/2 A SSH Showmanship at Halter 00:15 08:45 4 
 08:45 LK 4B WHS Western Horsemanship 00:15 09:00 5 
 09:00 LK 4A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:30 09:30 11 
 09:30 LK 5B WHS Western Horsemanship 00:20 09:50 7 
 09:50 LK 5A WHS Western Horsemanship 00:25 10:15 8 
 10:15 Sonderprüfung Green Horse Basis 00:30 10:45 6 
 10:45 LK 1/2 A TH Trail 00:45 11:30 12 
 11:25 LK 5B WPL Western Pleasure 00:15 11:40 5 
 11:40 LK 5A WPL Western Pleasure 00:15 11:55 7 
 11:55 WT Pleasure Walk Trot Pleasure 00:15 12:10 4 
 12:10 LK 1/2 A WR Western Riding 00:20 12:30 6 
 12:30 Pause Mittagspause 00:45 13:15 
 13:15 LK 1/2 A RN Reining 00:40 13:55 7 
 14:05 LK 4 WPL Western Pleasure 00:15 14:20 11 
 14:20 LK 3A RN Reining 00:35  6 
anschl. LK 4 RR Ranch Riding 00:35  14 
anschl. LK 5B RR Ranch Riding 00:15  5 
 anschl. LK 5A RR Ranch Riding 00:20  6 
anschl. LK 3A RR Ranch Riding 00:25  9 


